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Provident Bank
Main Street

FLYLVIA
Plaza Tropical

IBEW Local 375
Volksplatz

    

The National Parks 
(folk, indie, pop)

5:30-6:30 pm

provo, ut

Cold Fronts 
(alternative, 

rock)
6-8 pm

philadelphia, pa

Grupo En 
Secuencia 

(Latin)
6:30-8 pm

whitehall, pa

The 
Commonheart

(rock)
7-8:30 pm

pittsburgh, pa

The 
Accidentals 
(indie, folk)

8:30-10:30 pm

traverse city, mi

La Mega 
Radio 

Showcase: 
Karlos Rose 
and Luisito 

(Latin)
8:30-11 pm

dominican 
republic

Bastard 
Bearded 
Irishmen

(Celtic rock)
9-11 pm

pittsburgh, pa

Friday, August 4

Wells Fargo 
Festplatz

Yuengling
Lagerplatz

Red Stag Pub 
Liederplatz

Hotel Bethlehem 
Platz

12 pm

12:15

12:30

12:45

1 pm

1:15

1:30

1:45

2 pm

2:15

2:30

2:45

3 pm

3:15

3:30

3:45

4 pm

4:15

4:30

4:45

5 pm

Tim
Harakal

(pop, rock)
5-9 pm

whitehall, pa

5:15

5:30 Scoville Blues 
(blues)

5:30-6:30 pm

bucks county, pa

5:45

6 pm Opening Ceremonies
6-6:30 pm6:15

6:30

6:45

7 pm All the King’s Men: 
A Tribute to Lehigh 
Valley’s Polka King, 

Jolly Joe Timmer
(Polka) 7-8 pm
bethlehem, pa

Supérmac
(alternative) 7 pm

bethlehem, pa

Cricket Tell 
the Weather

(folk, Americana, 
bluegrass)
7-8:30 pm

brooklyn, ny

7:15

7:30

7:45

8 pm

Martin Guitar 
Open Mic

8-11 pm

Fest-goers 
encouraged

to take the stage

8:15

8:30

The
Aardvarks

(funk, party)
8:30-11 pm

allentown, pa

8:45

9 pm

Vanessa
Collier
(blues)
9-11 pm

philadelphia, pa

9:15

9:30

9:45

10 pm

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 pm

11:15

11:30

11:45

12 am
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